SKF AB SER. B

SKF AB SER. B

ISIN: SE0000108227

Overview

2024/04/09 15:26:15

Price
19.625 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -0.43%(-0.09)

SE0000108227

SKF B

Frankfurt

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

8,362 EUR

OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX

19.705 EUR
19.705 EUR
19.625 EUR
19.71 EUR
19.625 EUR
100
1,962.50

1

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

47

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: 4767066
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/09
2024/04/08
2024/04/05
2024/04/04
2024/04/03

rrrr

Headline Download
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
Akciové trhy - denni zprava &y
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=90944541,202356302,257594913,257594544,257594184,257595363,257595164,171497104,171497106,172412987,202356301
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0000108227&ID_NOTATION=247972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381580
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68d5c357a53db407beec6eff81938408fcf868c942c00e8e7a99a053a60a81e8&idfile=60159&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60159%2F2024-04-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fb9e9b59d6f8c4965&time=1712799095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381357
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e85a873c644eae5f0693efd6da8941a7fd1dad03910ef444bfb6a4991071cc4a&idfile=60150&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60150%2F2024-04-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=610a1325c00647834&time=1712799095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381133
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26029f34dd16889e82fd614fa09fe40103c88f332c4257ff753eb6dcba78dd36&idfile=60143&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60143%2F2024-04-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=01ca6098e1db37757&time=1712799095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380905
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=98b67d3ac21d749796685726806da2cb3be4a7a9991c6ccfd17d8813efa3b40a&idfile=60131&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60131%2F2024-04-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d972f76aa3d4b73c6&time=1712799095&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d7befef350111012486d2831a3b56aa9f5a9b221dd5b5ce49896aa68090dd2a0&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fc2370725dc838162&time=1712799095&tool=RSC

SKF AB SER. B

Details

2024/04/09 15:26:15

Price
19.625 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.43% (-0.09)

ISIN SE0000108227
Symbol SKF B
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 8,362 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 19.705 EUR
High 19.705 EUR
Low 19.625 EUR
Close (prev. day) 19.71 EUR
VWAP 19.625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 100
Trading volume 1,962.50
Number of trades 1
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +24.45% +17.02% -21.66%
Perf (abs.) +3.86 +2.86 -5.43
Beta 1.18 1.17 1.22
Volatility  26.13 27.24 34.36
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SKF AB SER. B

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
04/09

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:18
04/09

Nasdaqg Stockholm 2024/ 17:29
04/09

Munich 2024/ 08:06
04/09

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:25

Price

19.58 EUR

19.535 EUR

223.80 SEK

19.725 EUR

224.00 SEK

19.575 EUR (20)
20.035 EUR (18)
18.492 EUR (68)
16.911 EUR (54)
21.010 EUR (2024/03/12)
16.605 EUR (2024/01/18)
21.010 EUR (2024/03/12)
14.000 EUR (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 3
0.00 8
242.16 3,368
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=247972
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=94392532
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3712561
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=247971
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336343249
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291

SKF AB SER. B

CESKAS

spofitelna

European Trade Reporting

Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

2024/
04/09

08:01

15:26

15:46

19:32

08:08

19.69 EUR 0.00

19.625 EUR 0.00

21.335USD 0.01

19.415 EUR 0.00

19.655 EUR 0.00

- 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20033291
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22667207
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10483948
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310288
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9183465
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407630895

SKF AB SER. B

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
SKF AB

Sven Wingqyvists gata 2 - 415 26 Gothenburg
Telefon: +46-31-337-10-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@skf.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rickard Chairman of Managing

Gustafson Board

Ann-Sofie Member of Executive

Zaks Committee

Erik Nelander Member of Executive
Committee

John Schmidt Member of Executive
Committee

Kent Viitanen = Member of Executive
Committee

Mathias Lyon  Member of Executive
Committee

Niclas Member of Executive

Rosenlew Committee

Patrick Tong Member of Executive
Committee

Thomas Frost Member of Executive
Committee

Victoria van Member of Executive

Camp Committee

Board of directors

Hans Torgny
Straberg

Beth Ferreira
Geert Follens
Hock Goh
Jonny Hilbert
Kurt Ove Hakan
Buskhe

Niko Pakalén
Richard Nilsson
Steve Norrman
Susanna
Schneeberger
Therese Friberg

Thomas Eliasson

Zarko Djurovic

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@skf.com
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